Project PLACE Timeline -Cohort 3		

	July 22, 23, 24, 25 2019
	· Summer Institute 

	

	Wednesday September 25, 2019

	· 1 day of PD
· Coaching sessions
	Location of PD – UK/Lexmark Center, 1737 Russell Cave Rd., Lex. Ky. 

	Wednesday 
October 23, 2019
	· 1 day of PD 
· Coaching
	Location of PD – UK/Lexmark Center, 1737 Russell Cave Rd., Lex. Ky.


	Saturday 
November 16, 2019
	· 1 day of PD 
· Coaching sessions
	Location of PD – 
University of Kentucky 
Dickey Hall
Rm. 109
251 Scott St, Lexington, KY 40508

	December 2019

	· Coaching sessions
	

	January 2020
	· Coaching sessions

	

	Saturday 
February 8, 2019
	· 1 day of PD 
· Coaching sessions
	Location of PD – UK/Lexmark Center, 1737 Russell Cave Rd., Lex. Ky.


	Saturday 
March 7, 2019
	· 1 day of PD – SNOW MAKE UP DAY
· Coaching sessions
· Window for classroom observations and interviews 
	Location of PD – UK/Lexmark Center, 1737 Russell Cave Rd., Lex. Ky.

	Saturday 
April 25, 2019
	· 1 day of PD
· Coaching sessions
· Window for classroom observations and interviews 
	Location of PD – UK/Lexmark Center, 1737 Russell Cave Rd., Lex. Ky.



Contact Information
	Name
	Role
	email

	Susan Cantrell 
	Project Director/PI/ Coach
	susan.cantrell@uky.edu

	Kristen Perry 
	Co-PI/ Coach
	kristen.perry@uky.edu

	Jo Davis
	Project Manager
	jo.davis@uky.edu 

	Carolyn Witt Jones
	Coach
	cwjones@partnershipforsuccessfulschools.org

	Becky Powell
	Coach
	rebecca_powell@georgetowncollege.edu 

	Lyuda Ivanyuk
	Research Assistant (RA)
	lbiv222@uky.edu

	Sara Saberimoghaddam
	RA
	ssa338@uky.edu

	Kat Robershaw
	RA
	Katherine.Robershaw@uky.edu

	Brittany Manion
	RA
	bmla222@g.uky.edu 

	Shannon Sampson
	Principal Evaluator
	shannon.sampson@uky.edu

	Josh Parsons
	Evaluator
	joshua.parsons@uky.edu

	Pam Simmons
	Evaluator
	pamela.simmons@uky.edu

	Hilda Campos
	Family Liaison 
	hcampos0880@gmail.com



Teacher emails:  
	Aimee Gonzalez
	aimee.gonzalezcamach@fayette.kyschools.us

	Annabeth Edens
	annabeth.edens@scott.kyschools.us

	Brooke Bentley
	alyssa.bentley@scott.kyschools.us 

	Calloway Baker
	calloway.baker@fayette.kyschools.us 

	Candice Schneider
	candice.schneider@scott.kyschools.us 

	Danielle Wilson
	danielle.wilson@fayette.kyschools.us 

	Jamila Jackson 
	jamila.jackson@fayette.kyschools.us 

	Jenna Lyon
	Jenna.lyon@scott.kyschools.us

	Jennifer Caudill
	jennifer.caudill@scott.kyschools.us

	Kala Chaney Damron
	kala.chaney@scott.kyschools.us 

	Katelyn McFarland
	katelyn.mcfarland@scott.kyschools.us 

	Kelcie Hollis
	kelcie.hollis@fayette.kyschools.us 

	Kellie Hasenbalg
	Kellie.Hasenbalg@scott.kyschools.us 

	Kelly Manley
	kelly.manley@scott.kyschools.us

	Kimberly Adams
	kimberly.adams@scott.kyschools.us

	LaKendra Horton 
	lakendra.horton@fayette.kyschools.us 

	Logan Wainscott
	logan.wainscott@scott.kyschools.us 

	Melissa Collins
	melissa.collins@fayette.kyschools.us 

	Nicole Naylor
	nicole.naylor@fayette.kyschools.us

	Samantha Arnold
	Samantha.arnold@scott.kyschools.us

	Sheila Cochran
	sheila.cochran@fayette.kyschools.us

	Stephanie Williams
	stephanie.williams@scott.kyschools.us

	Tabitha Chism
	tabitha.chism@clark.kyschools.us

	Taylor Browning
	taylor.browning@clark.kyschools.us
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